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211 - Boys U18 100 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:02 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 498 Ng ISKL 11.704   q

2 462 Lim ISP 12.617   q

3 131 Chan GISKL 12.670   q

4 264 Chong KTJ 12.904   q

- 305 Go BSKL DNS  

- 389 Lim KLASS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:04 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 263 Mukriz KTJ 12.708   q

2 43 DE Alwis GISKL 12.826   q

3 464 Maulakkiriath ISP 12.997  

4 370 Poh KLASS 13.184  

5 317 King BSKL 13.229  

- 516 Ha ISKL DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 08:06 pm Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 210 Uchida KTJ 11.437   q

2 502 Yoon ISKL 12.486   q

3 51 Joo GISKL 13.037  

- 463 Liew ISP DNS  

- 335 Efandy BSKL DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U18 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 210 Uchida KTJ 11.437 q

2 1 498 Ng ISKL 11.704 q

3 3 502 Yoon ISKL 12.486 q

4 1 462 Lim ISP 12.617 q

5 1 131 Chan GISKL 12.670 q

6 2 263 Mukriz KTJ 12.708 q

7 2 43 DE Alwis GISKL 12.826 q

8 1 264 Chong KTJ 12.904 q

9 2 464 Maulakkiriath ISP 12.997

10 3 51 Joo GISKL 13.037

11 2 370 Poh KLASS 13.184

12 2 317 King BSKL 13.229

- 2 516 Ha ISKL DNS

- 3 335 Efandy BSKL DNS

- 3 463 Liew ISP DNS

- 1 389 Lim KLASS DNS

- 1 305 Go BSKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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